Place Name

T J Bosshardt
Peter McCormick
Nikunj Sarda

Cait Moloney
Shira Rosenblum
Christina Ponzo

Micah McCormick
Sebastien Huynh
Gabriel Makransky
Spencer Worthington
Rohith Ganjam
Willard Scammey
Jacob Reiter

Avery Kuttaineh
Corey Seeberg
Christopher Wacker

Siera Kelley

Julia Eckhoff
Sonya Wong
Samrawit Samuel
Patricia Mariash
Sofia Rodriguez
Samantha Go

Kaleb Hoenisch
Jack Krengel

Bryce Beckett
Joseph Langston
Martin Hall
Dominic Tolentino
Kristauff Knowles
Declan Davis
Samuel Poteshman
Daniel Go

William Bonnett
Connor Burns
Andrew Murphy
Harrison Taylor

Sierra Steffen

Division

S M Rec
S M Rec
S M Rec

S F Rec
S F Rec
S F Rec

J M Rec
J M Rec
J M Rec
J M Rec
J M Rec
J M Rec
J M Rec
J M Rec
J M Rec
J M Rec

J F Rec
J F Rec
JFRec
J F Rec
JFRec
J F Rec
JFRec

CA M Rec
CA M Rec
CA M Rec
CA M Rec
CA M Rec
CA M Rec
CA M Rec
CA M Rec
CA M Rec
CA M Rec
CA M Rec
CA M Rec
CA M Rec
CA M Rec

CA F Rec

FITA1 FITA1 Total

535
457
350

499
360
302

541
547
501
475
460
370
416
296
351
330

522
527
449
463
385
351
343

502
500
479
492
462
476
457
474
434
439
358
339
328
274

450

515
442
290

489
420
232

560
534
485
480
460
441
388
398
328
335

531
521
426
409
393
362
358

501
501
488
470
484
452
462
412
432
425
387
405
361
380

449

1050
899
640

988
780
534

1101
1081
986
955
920
811
804
694
679
665

1053
1048
875
872
778
713
701

1003
1001
967
962
946
928
919
886
866
864
745
744
689
654

899

Brth Yr

1997
1974

1987
1986
1982

2003
2007
2004
2004
2003
2002
2003
2003
2004
2003

2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2011
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007

2006

Club

East River

Easton Newberry
Archers' Crest
Easton Newberry

East River

Archers' Crest
East River
Lake Highland
East River
Suncoast
East River
Easton Newberry
Lake Highland

Easton Newberry
East River
Lake Highland
Lake Highland
Lake Highland
Tropical Trooprs
Lake Highland

Easton Newberry
Easton Newberry
Easton Newberry
Easton Newberry
Lake Highland
Easton Newberry
Lake Highland
Lake Highland
Lake Highland
Lake Highland
Lake Highland
East River
Lake Highland
Lake Highland

Easton Newberry



Sarah Paul

Mia Shin

Tianzi Yang

Cleo Richardson
Aniston Goldstein
Merium Qureshi
Renessa Ghosh
Skye Dewdat
Angelica Lavan-Ying

Joseph Arel

Jennie Zhang

Maya Elena Delgado

Stephen Wells

Michelle O'Donnell

Tim Walker
Wes Marston

Deborah Zwolinski

Leonard Brunotte
Shannon North

Rhys Harrison
Matthew Lister
Tim Moseley
Douglas Godfrey Jr
Michael LaTulipe
John Paul LaTulipe
Marion Jones
Mark Scharff

Joe Heist

Mark Beebe
Joseph Gallenstein

Joyce Haniman

Gerald Hoppe

CAF Rec
CAF Rec
CAF Rec
CAF Rec
CAF Rec
CAF Rec
CA F Rec
CAF Rec
CA F Rec

CU M Rec

CU F Rec
CU F Rec

50 M Rec

50 F Rec

60 M Rec
60 M Rec

60 F Rec

70 M Rec
70 M Rec

SMCpd

S M Cpd

S M Cpd

S M Cpd

SMCpd

JM Cpd

CAF Cpd
BO M Cpd
50 M Cpd
50 M Cpd
50 M Cpd
50 F Cpd

60 M Cpd

438
427
377
419
388
380
355
310
228

467

286
284

463

509

542
450

343

436
401

560

552

545

546

483

505

537

434

566

561

535

519

548

418
411
453
387
392
364
348
363
273

479

346
269

445

515

530
427

384

461
379

547

550

554

551

518

511

547

434

566

562

530

534

542

856
838
830
806
780
744
703
673
501

946

632
553

908

1024

1072
877

727

897
780

1107

1102

1099

1097

1001

1016

1084

868

1132

1123

1065

1053

1090

2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2005

2008

2008
2009

1966

1970

1958
1961

1962

1938
1943

1988

1999

1986

1976

1995

2004

2005

2010

1965

1971

1965

1966

1956

East River

88 Archery
Lake Highland
Lake Highland
Lake Highland
Lake Highland
Lake Highland

East River

Easton Newberry

New Hampshire

Easton Newberry
Li'l Abner

N Fla Arch

Gold Coast

Lee County
Easton Newberry

Brevard

Easton Newberry
East River

Easton Newberry
Easton Newberry
Thunderstruck
Brevard
Adventures
Thunderstruck

Brevard

Gator



Perry Russo
Michael Gee

Renee Gee
Edna Lloyd

Dave Van Nice

Bonnie England
Diane Wells

Lee Wilkins
Hector Leon
Mason Gregory
Steven Haines
Rosario Gonzalez
Victoria Rodriguez

Jack Calo

William Hammac
Minh Tri Huynh

Tracey Francis

Bruce Buckler

Diane Savickas
Christine Booras

Pete Savickas

William Millican

Patty Hoppe

Brian Johnson

David Voorting

60 M Cpd
60 M Cpd

60 F Cpd
60 F Cpd

70 M Cpd

70 F Cpd
70 F Cpd

S M BBR
S M BBR
S M BBR
S M BBR
S FBBR
JFBBR

CA M BBR

50 M BBR
50 M BBR

50 F BBR

60 M BBR

60 F BBR
60 F BBR

70 M BBR

70 M CpdF

70 F CpdF

50 M LB

60 M Para V1

544
524

541
493

522

448
428

539

484

389

315

241

249

199

498
477

482

490

406
322

278

491

523

427

307

543
538

539
489

533

447
436

534

492

367

353

225

231

194

484
444

459

490

353
287

310

492

510

388

216

1087
1062

1080
982

1055

895
864

1073

976

756

668

466

480

393

982
921

941

980

759
609

588

983

1033

815

523

1957
1959

1961
1958

1948

1948
1951

1969

1976

1994

1972

1972

2005

2005

1968
1969

1965

1960

1955
1956

1946

1948

1952

1969

1960

Michigan
The Villages

The Villages
Easton Newberry

The Villages

Ft Lauderdale
Ft Lauderdale
Orlando Arch
Cent Fla Arch
Tropical Trprs
Tropical Trprs

East River

Brevard
Back 2 Wild

Newberry

Orlando Arch

Orlando Arch

Gator

Gator

Vision Impaired



